Customer Name:
Project Name:
Note: Type:
•	 Voltage: 120-277VAC 50/60Hz
•	 Wattage: 60W
•	 Power Factor: >0.95
•	 Ideal for offices, hotels, corridors, saloons, libraries,
meeting rooms, conference halls, and the best

118
112
BUD Rating: B3-U3-G1 Area 55’x 55’    Mounting Height: 9’
Back ViewFront ViewSide View
SCX 60W MCT46FT
Sample Ordering
---
Accessories:
* More Mounting Options Refer to page 4
* More Factory-Installed Options Refer to page 6
Blank = No Option For Accessories
SCL-CS = FOR UP TO 6FT FIXTURES Adjustable 6ft 1/16” Aircraft Cable Suspension Kit
with Canopy for Ceiling or T-Bar
SCL-CS3 = FOR 8FT FIXTURES Adjustable 6ft 1/16” Aircraft Cable Suspension Kit with
Canopy for Ceiling or T-Bar
SCL-6FT-SJTW18/5 = 6ft White Cord, SJTW 18 AWG 5-Conductor (Black, White, Green +
Purple & Gray for 0-10V Dimming)
SCL-6FT-SJTW18/5-100FT = 100ft Roll of White Cord, SJTW 18 AWG 5-Conductor
(Black, White, Green + Purple & Gray for 0-10V Dimming)
SCL-6FT-SJTW18/5-100FT-BK = 100ft Roll of Black Cord, SJTW 18 AWG 5-Conductor
(Black, White, Green + Purple & Gray for 0-10V Dimming)
SCL-6FT-SJTW18/6-100FT = 100ft Roll of Black Cord, SJTW 18 AWG 6-Conductor
(Black, White, Green + Purple & Gray for 0-10V Dimming + Red for Backup Invertor)
SCL-AH = Heavy-Duty Auxiliary Hook for Up To 1/16” Aircraft Cable
SCL-ASC-500FT = 1/16” 500 ft. Steel Aircraft Cable Suspension
Factory-Installed Options:
Blank = No Option For Accessories
OPT-HBC-125BS-WH = 10FT, 15A, 125V, 18/3 STR, WHT
Example:

Screw and anchor kit provided with each fixture can be used to fasten the top
of the fixture to the wood plank through the holes on top of the fixture.
You can also install vertical wood boards on top of the ceiling at the edge of the
opening and open the fixture and put screws through the side of the fixture
housing to fasten it to the wood boards.
FLANGLESS RECESSED INSTALLATION IN WOOD CEILING
Model DESCRIPTION
OPT-SCX-WM-6FT
WALL MOUNTING
Install this optional wall mounting brackets on the back
of the fixture.  Connection cables will enter the fixture
through one of these wall-mounting brackets.  On your
purchase order, please specify the position of where your
wire entry from the wall.
Model SIZE
SCL-RS-12 12 IN
SCL-RS-18 18 IN
SCL-RS-24 24 IN
SCL-RS-36 36 IN
SCL-RS-48 48 IN
SUSPENSION ROD KITS (SET OF 2)
Model DESCRIPTION
OPT-SCX-FMR-6FT
RECESSED MOUNT WITH FLANGE